Claims CORNER May 2019



Reslizumab Injection

Effective for dates of service on or after June 1, 2019, HCPCS code J2786 (injection, reslizumab, 1 mg) may no longer be billed with ICD-10 diagnosis code J45.50 (Severe persistent asthma, uncomplicated).

For complete details, please refer to the following links: http://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/gm201905.asp#a11